
Jurisdiction Name Email 

ALABAMA Nicole Henderson nicole.henderson@adph.state.al.us 

ALASKA Rebecca Topol rebecca.topol@alaska.gov 

AMERICAN SAMOA Fara Utu farautu@doh.as.gov 

AMERICAN SAMOA Tai Solomona t.solomona@asdhs.as.gov 

ARIZONA Katina Lugo katina.lugo@azdhs.gov 

ARKANSAS Niketa Webb niketa.webb@arkansas.gov 

CALIFORNIA Dana Moore dana.mooore@cdph.ca.gov 

COLORADO Michelle Cowell michelle.cowell@state.co.us 

CONNECTICUT Elizabeth Frugale elizabeth.frugale@ct.gov 

DELAWARE Maridelle Dizon maridelle.dizon@delaware.gov 

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA Sylvia Luna sylvia.luna@dc.gov 

FLORIDA Gary Sammet gary.sammet@flhealth.gov;  

GEORGIA Christopher Harrison christopher.harrison@dph.ga.gov 

GUAM Christine Baza christine.baza@dphss.guam.gov 

GUAM Maria Quinata maria.quinata@dphss.guam.gov 

HAWAII Brian C. Pang brian.c.pang@doh.hawaii.gov 

IDAHO Jeremy Peterson jeremy.peterson@dhw.idaho.gov 

ILLINOIS Nadine O'Leary nadine.oleary@illinois.gov 

INDIANA Tasha Smith tlsmith@isdh.in.gov 

IOWA Melissa Bird melissa.bird@idph.iowa.gov 

KANSAS Jason Mathewson jason.mathewson@ks.gov 

KENTUCKY Christina Stewart christina.stewart@ky.gov 

LOUISIANA Nadine Smith nadine.smith@la.gov 

MAINE Kim Haggan kim.e.haggan@maine.gov 

MARYLAND Judy Pachino judy.pachino@maryland.gov 

MASSACHUSETTS Dean DiMartino dean.dimartino@state.ma.us 

MICHIGAN Karin Duncan duncanj11@michigan.gov 

MINNESOTA Molly Crawford molly.crawford@state.mn.us 

MISSISSIPPI Judy Moulder judy.moulder@msdh.ms.gov 

MISSOURI Dylan Bryant dylan.bryant@health.mo.gov 

Jurisdiction Name Email 

MONTANA Karin Ferlicka kferlicka@mt.gov 

NEBRASKA Sarah Bohnenkamp sarah.bohnenkamp@nebraska.gov 

NEVADA Janice Hadlock jhburnett@health.nv.gov 

NEW HAMPSHIRE Kristin Kenniston kristin.kenniston@sos.nh.gov 

NEW JERSEY Yamileth Hernandez yamileth.hernandez-moscoso@doh.nj.gov 

NEW MEXICO Renee Valencia renee.valencia1@state.nm.us 

NEW YORK CITY Jessica Borrelli jborrell@health.nyc.gov 

NEW YORK CITY Maya Feldman mfeldma1@health.nyc.gov 

NORTH CAROLINA Joseph Watkins joseph.watkins@dhhs.nc.gov 

NORTH CAROLINA Terra Ankrah terra.ankrah@dhhs.nc.gov 

NORTH DAKOTA Darin Meschke dmeschke@nd.gov 

NORTHERN MARIANAS Wlibert Rospel wilbert.rospel@vs-cnmi.org 

OHIO Devon Priddle devon.priddle@odh.ohio.gov 

OKLAHOMA Kelly Baker kellyb@health.ok.gov 

OREGON Karen Rangan karen.l.rangan@dhsoha.state.or.us 

PENNSYLVANIA Patricia Clemens pclemens@pa.gov 

PUERTO RICO Maria Juiz mjuiz@salud.gov.pr.gov 

RHODE ISLAND Roseann Giorgianni roseann.giorgianni@health.ri.gov 

SOUTH CAROLINA Caleb Cox coxcn@dhec.sc.gov 

SOUTH DAKOTA Mariah Pokorny mariah.pokorny@state.sd.us 

TENNESSEE Alyson Holland alyson.holland@tn.gov 

UTAH Linda Winiger lindaw@utah.gov 

VERMONT Cynthia Hooley cynthia.hooley@vermont.gov 

VIRGIN ISLANDS Lorraine Matthew lorraine.benjamin-matthew@doh.vi.gov 

VIRGINIA Seth Austin seth.austin@vdh.virginia.gov 

WASHINGTON Katie Hutchinson  katie.hutchinson@doh.wa.gov 

WEST VIRGINIA Matthew Wickert matthew.r.wickert@wv.gov 

WISCONSIN Wayne Purdy wayne.purdy@dhs.wisconsin.gov 

WYOMING Guy Beaudoin guy.beaudoin@wyo.gov 

How To Fix Incorrect Data for EVVE FOD 

DNP does not own the content within EVVE FOD.  If a payee is incorrectly listed in EVVE FOD data, find your relevant jurisdiction below and use 
the respective contact. 
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